 Fast EV charging
Comprehensive solutions for fast EV charging design
Selection guide
Comprehensive solutions
for fast EV charging design
What speaks for off-board DC EV charging?
With the growing number of electric vehicles (EVs), which

DC power
to batteries
Human-Machine
Interface (HMI)
Authentication
and encryption
DC-DC
stage
AC-DC
including
PFC
AC-DC including PFC
Product category Product family Product Additional information
High voltage MOSFET/
SiC MOSFET/IGBT
650 V CoolMOS™ C7 IPW65R019C7 650 V, 19 mΩ, TO-247
600 V CoolMOS™ C7 IPW60R017C7 600 V, 17 mΩ, TO-247
600 V CoolMOS™ P7
IPW60R024P7 600 V, 24 mΩ, TO-247
IPW60R037P7 600 V, 37 mΩ, TO-247
IPW60R060P7 600 V, 60 mΩ, TO-247
650 V TRENCHSTOP™ 5 H5
IKW50N65EH5/IKZ50N65EH5 650 V, 50 A, TO-247-3/4
IKW75N65EH5/IKZ75N65EH5 650 V, 75 A, TO-247-3/4
1200 V CoolSiC™ MOSFETs IMW120R045M11)/IMZ120R045M11) 1200 V, 45 mΩ, TO-247-3/4
1200 V CoolSiC™ Easy modules
F3L15MR12W2M1_B691) 1200 V, 15 mΩ, Easy 2B, Vienna rectifier
phase leg
FS45MR12W1M1_B11 1200 V, 45 mΩ, Easy 1B, sixpack
SiC diodes 1200 V CoolSiC™ Schottky diodes
generation 5
IDW15G120C5B/IDWD15G120C5 1200 V, 15 A, TO-247-3/2
IDW20G120C5B/IDWD20G120C5 1200 V, 20 A, TO-247-3/2
IDW30G120C5B/IDWD30G120C5 1200 V, 30 A, TO-247-3/2
IDW40G120C5B/IDWD40G120C5 1200 V, 40 A, TO-247-3/2
1) Coming soon
Selection guide
DC-DC stage
Product category Product family Product Additional information
High voltage MOSFET/
SiC MOSFET
600 V CoolMOS™ CFD7/CSFD
IPW60R018CFD7 600 V, 18 mΩ, TO-247
IPW60R024CFD7 600 V, 24 mΩ, TO-247
IPW60R037CSFD 600 V, 37 mΩ, TO-247
IPW60R040CFD7 600 V, 40 mΩ, TO-247
IPW60R055CFD7 600 V, 55 mΩ, TO-247
IPW60R070CFD7 600 V, 70 mΩ, TO-247
1200 V CoolSiC™ SiC MOSFET IMW120R045M11)/IMZ120R045M11) 1200 V, 45 mΩ, TO-247-3/4
1200 V CoolSiC™ Easy module
FF6MR12W2M1_B11 1200 V, 6 mΩ, Easy 2B, half-bridge
FF8MR12W2M1_B11 1200 V, 8 mΩ, Easy 2B, half-bridge
FF11MR12W1M1_B11 1200 V, 11 mΩ, Easy 1B, half-bridge
FF23MR12W1M1_B11 1200 V, 23 mΩ, Easy 1B, half-bridge
F4-23MR12W1M1_B111) 1200 V, 23 mΩ, Easy 1B, fourpack
FS45MR12W1M1_B11 1200 V, 45 mΩ, Easy 1B, sixpack
SiC diodes
Output rectification diodes
1200 V CoolSiC™ Schottky diode
generation 5
IDW15G120C5B/IDWD15G120C5 1200 V, 15 A, TO-247-3/2
IDW20G120C5B/IDWD20G120C5 1200 V, 20 A, TO-247-3/2
IDW30G120C5B/IDWD30G120C5 1200 V, 30 A, TO-247-3/2
IDW40G120C5B/IDWD40G120C5 1200 V, 40 A, TO-247-3/2
650 V CoolSiC™ Schottky diode
generation 5
IDW12G65C5 650 V, 12 A, TO-247
IDW16G65C5 650 V, 16 A, TO-247
IDW20G65C5 650 V, 20 A, TO-247
IDW20G65C5B 650 V, 10 A, TO-247
IDW24G65C5B 650 V, 24 A, TO-247
IDW30G65C5 650 V, 30 A, TO-247
IDW32G65C5B 650 V, 32 A, TO-247
IDW40G65C5 650 V, 40 A, TO-247
IDW40G65C5B 650 V, 40 A, TO-247
650 V CoolSiC™ Schottky diode
generation 6
IDH20G65C6 650 V, 20 A, TO-220
IDH16G65C6 650 V, 16 A, TO-220 real 2pin